
Children’s Menu

MARLEY’S
Tea, coffee, cake & more

Babyccino

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with 
cream and marshmallows

Glass of milk

Milkshake
(Chocolate/Strawberry/Vanilla)

Apple and blackcurrant squash

Orange/Apple juice carton

Fruit Shoot
Blackcurrant and Apple
Apple
Orange

Drinks

£2.00

£3.00

£3.50

£1.25

£3.50

£1.00

£1.40

£1.50

Beans or Scrambled 
Egg (contains milk) 
on Toast

Baked beans or scrambled eggs on 
white or brown toast
Change to gluten free toast for 50p extra.

£4.00

Breakfast - served until 12

Marley’s Breakfast
1 Back bacon, 1 cumberland sausages, 1 fried 
free range egg, baked beans and white or 
brown buttered toast.
Change to gluten free toast for 50p extra.

£6.00

White Breakfast Bap
Bacon, sausage or egg
Change to a Gluten Free sandwich for 50p extra.

£4.50

Lunch - served from 12-3.30

Half Sandwich/Toastie
On white or granary bread, served with 
tomato, cucumber and crisps.
Change to gluten free toast for 50p extra.

£4.50

Choose one or two fillings:
Cheese, ham, tomato, onion, tuna 
mayo, cucumber, strawberry jam


